
GROMS
KIDS UNDER 12

CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE 8

KIDS BREKKY 10
1x toast, bacon, 
egg, avo w/ butter

HOT DRINKS

14

17

16

19

13

15

18

19

16

20
21

GRANOLA VG
macadamia, hemp seeds, banana, berries, 
toasted coconut, coconut yoghurt

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS V
sourdough, sauteed mushrooms ,Dijon creme fraiche

BREKKY BURGER 
bacon, fried egg, tomato chilli jam, 
cheese, mixed leaves, aioli
ADD HASH BROWN

FREE RANGE POACHED EGGS V
poached or fried, sourdough, tomato relish

SMASHED AVOCADO V
sourdough, tomato, feta, dukka, lemon

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL 
smoked salmon, cream cheese, 
red onion, capers, lemon, dill 

SUNRISE BURRITO 
egg, bacon, pulled pork, smashed avocado, tomato 
salsa, hash brown, mozzarella cheese, aioli

EGGS BENEDICT 
poached eggs, sourdough, spinach, 
dijon hollandaise, tomato chilli jam
ADD BACON OR CHORIZO 
ADD SALMON 

BIG BREAKFAST 24
poached or fried eggs, halloumi, bacon, chorizo, 
tomato relish, grilled tomato, hash brown, sourdough 

EXTRAS 
AVOCADO, BACON 4
POACHED/ FRIED EGG, HASH BROWN, HALLOUMI 3

BREAKFAST SERVED 
UNTIL 11:30AM

PLEASE ORDER &
PAY AT THE BAR

PLEASE ADVISE STAFF OF ANY 
ALLERGIES, AS ALL INGREDIENTS 
USED IN OUR DISHES ARE NOT 

NECESSARILY LISTED ON THE MENU. 
ALL DISHES ARE COOKED & PREPARED 

IN A GLUTEN ENVIRONMENT.  

15% SURCHARGE
APPLIES 
ON PUBLIC
HOLIDAYS

VEGETARIAN = V
VEGAN = VG

GLUTEN FREE = GF
NUTS = N

5.5/6

5

5.5/6

5.5/6

6/6.5

COFFEE

TEA

TURMERIC LATTE 

CHAI

MATCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE 4.5/5

SMOOTHIES
ACAI BLAST 11
Acai, berry, 
coconut water, banana

BANANA SUNRISE 11
banana, almond milk, 
yoghurt, cinnamon, honey

CHOC BLISS 11
peanut butter, cacao, 
dates, banana, milk

ALT MILKS: OAT, +0.5 
SOY, ALMOND, COCONUT
SYRUPS: VANILLA, CARAMEL, +0.5 
HAZELNUT

COLD DRINKS
6

8
8

8

6.5

6.5

5/7

ICED LATTE 

ICED COFFEE 

ICED CHOCOLATE 

ICED MOCHA 

ICED CHAI 

ICED MATCHA

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate, strawberry, 

vanilla or caramel

COLD PRESSED
JUICES

PINEAPPLE SMASH 9.5
pineapple, orange, apple

GREEN DREAM 9.5
apple, pineapple, cucumber, 
celery, lime, banana

WATERMELON QUENCHER 9.5
watermelon, celery, apple

PINK PASSION 9.5
passionfruit, strawberry, 
watermelon




